Position

Trans Suprvisr/Train

Trans Bus Driver/Oper
Trans Bus Driver/Oper
Trans Bus Driver/Oper
Trans Bus Driver/Oper
Trans Bus Driver/Oper

Trans Bus Driver/Oper

Other Positions Held City

Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano
Delano

Delano

Department

350 Public Transit
350 Public Transit
350 Public Transit
350 Public Transit
350 Public Transit
350 Public Transit
350 Public Transit

Total Wages

$45,492
$41,629
$40,043
$39,535
$39,156
$33,688
$20,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15,582
$14,135
$13,108
$13,310
$19,960
$18,508

$8,337



