Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Trans Suprvisr/Train		Delano	350 Public Transit	\$45,492	\$15,582
Trans Bus Driver/Oper		Delano	350 Public Transit	\$41,629	\$14,135
Trans Bus Driver/Oper		Delano	350 Public Transit	\$40,043	\$13,108
Trans Bus Driver/Oper		Delano	350 Public Transit	\$39,535	\$13,310
Trans Bus Driver/Oper		Delano	350 Public Transit	\$39,156	\$19,960
Trans Bus Driver/Oper		Delano	350 Public Transit	\$33,688	\$18,508
Trans Bus Driver/Oper		Delano	350 Public Transit	\$20,925	\$8,337